
List of Holidays April 2018 - TO – March 2019

Sr.No. Occasion Date Day Holiday days
1 Ramzan Ide 16-06-2018 Saturday 1

2 Independence Day 15-08-2018 Wednesday 1

3 Bakri Ide 22-08-2018 Wednesday 1

4 Raksha Bandhan 27-08-2018 (Special Holiday) Monday 1

5 Janmasthami (Parna) 04-09-2018 Tuesday 1

6 Mohram 21-09-2018 Friday 1

7 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2018 Tuesday 1

8 Dussera 18-10-2018 Thursday 1

9 Sardar Jayanti 31-10-2018 Wednesday 1

10 Christmas 25-12-2018 Tuesday 1

11 New Year Day 01-01-2019 Tuesday 1

12 Republic Day 26-01-2019 Saturday 1

13 Mahashiv ratri 04-03-2019 Monday 1

14 Dhuleti 22-03-2019 Friday 1

Total Days 14 Days
 Above dates are subject to change if required.

The school office will remain closed on the above mentioned dates.

Breaks during the year :

(1) Raksha Bandhan Break : From 25-08-2018 Saturday to 27-08-2018 Monday
Pick up date & Time : 25-08-2018 Saturday at 11:00 a.m.
Drop date & Time : 27-08-2018 Monday at 5:00 p.m.

(2) Diwali Vacation : From 05-11-2018 Monday to 24-11-2018 Saturday
Pick up date & Time : 03-11-2018 Saturday at 11:00 a.m.
Drop date & Time : 25-11-2018 Sunday at 5:00 p.m.

(3) Uttarayan Break : From 14-01-2019 Monday to 16-01-2019 Wednesday
Pick up date & Time : 12-01-2019 Saturday at 11:00 a.m.
Drop date & Time : 16-01-2019 Wednesday at 5:00 p.m.

(4) Summer Vacation : From 01-05-2019 Wednesday to 08-06-2019 Saturday
Pick up date & Time : 30-04-2019 Tuesday at 11:00 a.m.
Drop date & Time : 09-06-2019 Sunday at 5:00 p.m.


